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Dos. Clt Catégorie Club Nom Nom 2 Temps Ecart

  Catégorie : FJ1X  

251 1 FJ1X LYON CA PIGNOT Julie 24:04.97

252 2 FJ1X GRENOBLE AV PIALLA Imola 24:09.64 4.67

253 3 FJ1X TALLOIRES CN DUBOURGEAL QUEY Eloise 24:30.19 25.22

258 4 FJ1X THONON CA FALQUET Alix 24:54.57 49.60

261 5 FJ1X ANNECY CN LAROCHE Anais 25:00.71 55.74

257 6 FJ1X VILLEFRANCHE AUN MARILLER Sandra 25:06.61 1:01.64

263 7 FJ1X ROMANS ARP MOULLARD Anaelle 25:11.11 1:06.14

256 8 FJ1X LYON CALUIRE AC ROCHA JANICAS Joana Filipa 25:21.45 1:16.48

254 9 FJ1X AVIGNON SN FAUCHER Elise 25:24.90 1:19.93

264 10 FJ1X THONON CA JEANDEY Juliette 25:27.39 1:22.42

255 11 FJ1X MARSEILLE CA MATTEI Coralie 25:39.88 1:34.91

273 12 FJ1X EVIAN CA VERNAZ Melanie 25:51.39 1:46.42

267 13 FJ1X MARSEILLE CA BALDASSERONI Gisele 25:51.52 1:46.55

269 14 FJ1X TALLOIRES CN MARIE Berangere 25:52.19 1:47.22

279 15 FJ1X TALLOIRES CN DELAHAYE Camille 25:53.23 1:48.26

274 16 FJ1X THONON CA GILLET Emma 25:54.11 1:49.14

262 17 FJ1X THONON CA LABEVIERE Claire 26:05.40 2:00.43

260 18 FJ1X LYON CALUIRE AC GUINAMARD Julia -Marie 26:31.12 2:26.15

259 19 FJ1X DECINES SA GHOMMAM Anessa 26:31.13 2:26.16

271 20 FJ1X LYON AUN MOISAND Jeanne 26:33.63 2:28.66

268 21 FJ1X CHALON SUR SAONE CA JACQUOT Clara 26:39.43 2:34.46

270 22 FJ1X ROANNE-LE COTEAU AV NUGUE Noriane 26:46.27 2:41.30

266 23 FJ1X MACON SR BIARD Emma 27:08.56 3:03.59

277 24 FJ1X AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON GERAY Clare 27:13.23 3:08.26

265 25 FJ1X VICHY CA DUPLAN Louise 27:17.57 3:12.60

276 26 FJ1X VICHY CA MAZZONI Morgane 27:21.60 3:16.63

272 27 FJ1X LYON CALUIRE AC DEVILLE Emilie 27:25.89 3:20.92

Absents

275 FJ1X DOLE AC BRELOT Mathilde

278 FJ1X VILLEFRANCHE AUN GROS Laurette

280 FJ1X ANNECY CN CROCHET Louise
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Dos. Clt Catégorie Club Nom Nom 2 Temps Ecart

  Catégorie : FJ2-  

237 1 FJ2- LYON CALUIRE AC ALBRECHT Diane COLLET Clementine 22:28.34

238 2 FJ2- CHAMBERY CN / LYON AUN MINIGGIO Marion GIRERD Maelle 23:07.93 39.59

236 3 FJ2- NICE CN CORNEILLE Sophia RENAUD Alice 23:10.07 41.73

239 4 FJ2- ANNECY CN COCHERY MOCELLIN Elise FRUITIER ZOZ Leane 23:37.04 1:08.70

248 5 FJ2- BEAUCAIRE AV MASSE Camille EXTRAIT Laura 23:45.90 1:17.56

249 6 FJ2- ANNECY CN LAPERROUSAZ Florie LHOMME CHOULET Marion 24:05.48 1:37.14

241 7 FJ2- MARSEILLE RC LEGRAS Mathilde MARION-VERNOUX Camille 24:11.03 1:42.69

240 8 FJ2- CHAMBERY CN PARIS Fanny FROISSART Charlotte 24:14.62 1:46.28

243 9 FJ2- GRENOBLE AV BAUD Louise JOUBERT Anne 24:16.61 1:48.27

245 10 FJ2- MACON SR FRYSZOWSKI Apolline CORDIER Juliette 24:17.96 1:49.62

242 11 FJ2- AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON PETIT-ROULET Lise VIQUERAT Margot 24:20.16 1:51.82

247 12 FJ2- GRENOBLE AV COQUARD Julie METZGER Coline 24:22.93 1:54.59

244 13 FJ2- AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON PALLATIN Vanina SAVAETE Solene 24:28.46 2:00.12

246 14 FJ2- NICE CN KERKOUR EL MIAD Amina BICHARD Ambre 25:20.45 2:52.11

250 15 FJ2- MANOSQUE AC THOLOT Cassandre CHAFIK Marie 28:12.35 5:44.01
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  Catégorie : FS1X  

124 1 FS1X AVIGNON SN MENDOZA-CAPIAN Adeline 23:34.95

121 2 FS1X LYON AUN GARDE Clementine 24:36.15 1:01.20

123 3 FS1X CHAMBERY CN LEVEQUE Gwenaelle 24:44.90 1:09.95

135 4 FS1X DECINES SA PIETERS Ariane 25:00.73 1:25.78

138 5 FS1X LYON CALUIRE AC THEVOUX-CHABUEL Marie-Pierre 25:59.33 2:24.38

134 6 FS1X LYON CALUIRE AC MANSOUR Raja 26:32.95 2:58.00

141 7 FS1X DECINES SA JOANNARD Cyrielle 28:29.03 4:54.08
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  Catégorie : FSPL1X / Catégorie : FS1X  

124 1 FS1X AVIGNON SN MENDOZA-CAPIAN Adeline 23:34.95

119 2 FSPL1X ALGERIE ROUBA Amina 23:42.15 7.20

117 3 FSPL1X GRENOBLE AV SEGRAIS Margaux 23:46.04 11.09

118 4 FSPL1X AVIGNON SN COFFIGNIEZ Marion 23:53.24 18.29

120 5 FSPL1X GRENOBLE AV TARANTOLA Laura 23:54.56 19.61

129 6 FSPL1X CHAMBERY CN PORCHIER Charlotte 24:29.18 54.23

121 7 FS1X LYON AUN GARDE Clementine 24:36.15 1:01.20

123 8 FS1X CHAMBERY CN LEVEQUE Gwenaelle 24:44.90 1:09.95

125 9 FSPL1X ALGERIE CHIALI Nawal 24:46.04 1:11.09

136 10 FSPL1X CARNON CAM SMAGGHE Mathilde 24:47.87 1:12.92

122 11 FSPL1X AIGUEBELETTE ACL CATTIN MASSON Estelle 24:54.60 1:19.65

135 12 FS1X DECINES SA PIETERS Ariane 25:00.73 1:25.78

132 13 FSPL1X ANNECY CN DESJARDIN Sophie 25:06.57 1:31.62

127 14 FSPL1X VILLEFRANCHE AUN ULIANA Marie 25:15.82 1:40.87

130 15 FSPL1X AVIGNON SN VILLARET Flore 25:16.07 1:41.12

137 16 FSPL1X LYON CALUIRE AC BAILLEUX Tamara 25:17.31 1:42.36

126 17 FSPL1X NICE CN BESSON Megane 25:37.43 2:02.48

142 18 FSPL1X LYON CALUIRE AC LAVERGNE Magalie 25:39.08 2:04.13

131 19 FSPL1X LYON CALUIRE AC BAILLEUX Clarisse 25:45.64 2:10.69

133 20 FSPL1X MANOSQUE AC BRISSAUD Laurence 25:58.36 2:23.41

138 21 FS1X LYON CALUIRE AC THEVOUX-CHABUEL Marie-Pierre 25:59.33 2:24.38

128 22 FSPL1X LYON CA MASSON Loriane 26:17.17 2:42.22

139 23 FSPL1X DECINES SA PORTIER Coline 26:29.22 2:54.27

134 24 FS1X LYON CALUIRE AC MANSOUR Raja 26:32.95 2:58.00

140 25 FSPL1X MACON SR HECKER Daphne 27:27.40 3:52.45

141 26 FS1X DECINES SA JOANNARD Cyrielle 28:29.03 4:54.08

143 27 FSPL1X DECINES SA AYAD Amel 28:51.26 5:16.31
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  Catégorie : FSPL1X  

119 1 FSPL1X ALGERIE ROUBA Amina 23:42.15

117 2 FSPL1X GRENOBLE AV SEGRAIS Margaux 23:46.04 3.89

118 3 FSPL1X AVIGNON SN COFFIGNIEZ Marion 23:53.24 11.09

120 4 FSPL1X GRENOBLE AV TARANTOLA Laura 23:54.56 12.41

129 5 FSPL1X CHAMBERY CN PORCHIER Charlotte 24:29.18 47.03

125 6 FSPL1X ALGERIE CHIALI Nawal 24:46.04 1:03.89

136 7 FSPL1X CARNON CAM SMAGGHE Mathilde 24:47.87 1:05.72

122 8 FSPL1X AIGUEBELETTE ACL CATTIN MASSON Estelle 24:54.60 1:12.45

132 9 FSPL1X ANNECY CN DESJARDIN Sophie 25:06.57 1:24.42

127 10 FSPL1X VILLEFRANCHE AUN ULIANA Marie 25:15.82 1:33.67

130 11 FSPL1X AVIGNON SN VILLARET Flore 25:16.07 1:33.92

137 12 FSPL1X LYON CALUIRE AC BAILLEUX Tamara 25:17.31 1:35.16

126 13 FSPL1X NICE CN BESSON Megane 25:37.43 1:55.28

142 14 FSPL1X LYON CALUIRE AC LAVERGNE Magalie 25:39.08 1:56.93

131 15 FSPL1X LYON CALUIRE AC BAILLEUX Clarisse 25:45.64 2:03.49

133 16 FSPL1X MANOSQUE AC BRISSAUD Laurence 25:58.36 2:16.21

128 17 FSPL1X LYON CA MASSON Loriane 26:17.17 2:35.02

139 18 FSPL1X DECINES SA PORTIER Coline 26:29.22 2:47.07

140 19 FSPL1X MACON SR HECKER Daphne 27:27.40 3:45.25

143 20 FSPL1X DECINES SA AYAD Amel 28:51.26 5:09.11
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  Catégorie : FS2-  

108 1 FS2- LYON AUN / GRENOBLE AV CHANUT Claire DURET Lea 22:28.05

110 2 FS2- LYON AUN PREBET Anais BORDIER Agathe 22:49.78 21.73

109 3 FS2- CHAMBERY CN GUENDE Camille CHARAUX Alizee 23:06.00 37.95

111 4 FS2- MARSEILLE CA BACHELIER Elsa BACHELIER Julie 23:35.92 1:07.87

113 5 FS2- MARSEILLE RC HEDAN Jessica MORTELETTE Delphine 23:48.81 1:20.76

114 6 FS2- CREUSOT CN PACQUEAU Gwladys JOUBERT Lise 25:34.58 3:06.53

112 7 FS2- LYON CALUIRE AC MEUNIER Clementine JAUSSEIN Elisa 25:55.78 3:27.73

115 8 FS2- LYON CALUIRE AC FAVIER Marine CHOLET Geordie 26:25.82 3:57.77
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  Dos. : 116 à 116  

116 1 FSHLTA2- FONTAINE AS AVIRON / GRENOBLE FRAPPART Anne Laure DA DALT Sabine 24:12.12
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  Catégorie : HJ1X  

299 1 HJ1X EVIAN CA DUCRET Maxime 21:11.31

184 2 HJ1X DIJON A GOUDET Francois 22:01.32 50.01

181 3 HJ1X THONON CA STAMPFLI Erwan 22:03.07 51.76

180 4 HJ1X TOULON AV NOIROT Vincent 22:05.29 53.98

179 5 HJ1X GRENOBLE AV ZEMAN Ondra 22:17.81 1:06.50

186 6 HJ1X CARNON CAM WINTERGERST Samuel 22:25.73 1:14.42

178 7 HJ1X MACON SR BOURLOUX Bastien 22:28.11 1:16.80

195 8 HJ1X MACON SR POINTURIER Baptiste 22:28.82 1:17.51

187 9 HJ1X ANNECY CN DANGELSER Clement 22:34.52 1:23.21

182 10 HJ1X AIGUEBELETTE ACL GAIME Clement 22:37.11 1:25.80

199 11 HJ1X MEYZIEU AV CHAINTREUIL Vincent 22:45.19 1:33.88

185 12 HJ1X AVIGNON SN LEGSSIAR Mohamed 22:45.91 1:34.60

194 13 HJ1X AVIGNON SN GAILLAC Pierre 22:48.26 1:36.95

183 14 HJ1X CREUSOT CN GROSJEAN Pierrick 22:49.17 1:37.86

192 15 HJ1X SETE ACBT TRON Kiffer 22:51.47 1:40.16

191 16 HJ1X EVIAN CA MARTIN David 22:51.90 1:40.59

203 17 HJ1X THONON CA MENTHON Maxence 22:52.45 1:41.14

201 18 HJ1X VILLEFRANCHE AUN FORTUNE Remi 22:52.60 1:41.29

188 19 HJ1X MARSEILLE CA BLANC Guillaume 22:58.02 1:46.71

211 20 HJ1X MACON SR THORINEAU Paul 22:59.35 1:48.04

216 21 HJ1X ANNECY CN MAILLOTTE Philippe 23:07.83 1:56.52

189 22 HJ1X AVIGNON SN RICHARD Theo 23:08.57 1:57.26

213 23 HJ1X LYON CA LAPRAS-MORET Pierre 23:09.46 1:58.15

226 24 HJ1X VALENCE AV ROOSE-LABAU Benjamin 23:17.93 2:06.62

206 25 HJ1X ANNECY CN BARRAUD Melvin 23:18.59 2:07.28

225 26 HJ1X ANNECY CN SANCHEZ Theodore 23:20.09 2:08.78

190 27 HJ1X DECINES SA VIAL Anthony 23:25.30 2:13.99

198 28 HJ1X CONDRIEU SN DURIF VARAMBON Yann 23:29.41 2:18.10

212 29 HJ1X AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON RIAC Roman 23:32.55 2:21.24

205 30 HJ1X MEYZIEU AV JACOB Tanguy 23:35.14 2:23.83

197 31 HJ1X VICHY CA KAC Matthew 23:36.36 2:25.05

222 32 HJ1X CHAMBERY CN CLOCHER Lucas 23:38.36 2:27.05

196 33 HJ1X CHAMBERY CN ROBBIO Kevin 23:43.00 2:31.69

231 34 HJ1X BEAUCAIRE AV ROUX Mathis 23:43.40 2:32.09

208 35 HJ1X AIGUEBELETTE ACL CATTIN-MASSON Adrian 23:44.34 2:33.03

204 36 HJ1X EVIAN CA TRINCAT Damien 23:46.52 2:35.21

202 37 HJ1X MEYZIEU AV FOURNIL Valentin 23:54.63 2:43.32

215 38 HJ1X SETE ACBT JUGE Quentin 24:08.05 2:56.74

218 39 HJ1X EVIAN CA ZOCOLA Cedric 24:09.89 2:58.58

207 40 HJ1X CHAMBERY CN CABIRAUD Sebastien 24:10.73 2:59.42

219 41 HJ1X THONON CA PROST Gabin 24:19.41 3:08.10

228 42 HJ1X TALLOIRES CN SARDA Quentin 24:21.66 3:10.35

217 43 HJ1X MONACO SN LIGIER Alexandre 24:27.99 3:16.68

209 44 HJ1X VALENCE AV REYNE Remi 24:29.43 3:18.12

214 45 HJ1X CHAMBERY CN MOUREU Olivier 24:38.33 3:27.02

229 46 HJ1X ROANNE-LE COTEAU AV MARIN Arthur 24:45.95 3:34.64

224 47 HJ1X MACON SR THORINEAU Marc 24:47.65 3:36.34

227 48 HJ1X DECINES SA MARTINEZ Hugo 24:48.27 3:36.96

233 49 HJ1X VILLEFRANCHE AUN BAHIN Lucas 25:03.91 3:52.60

235 50 HJ1X BEAUCAIRE AV TRICHET Antoine 25:11.88 4:00.57

234 51 HJ1X VALENCE AV FERRER Ludovic 25:28.11 4:16.80

223 52 HJ1X AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON DESMARGERS Fabien 25:38.52 4:27.21
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230 53 HJ1X DECINES SA KLEIN Alexandre 26:55.96 5:44.65

232 54 HJ1X AJACCIO K CORTI Pierrejean 27:53.49 6:42.18

Absents

193 HJ1X LYON CA REPPELIN Romain

210 HJ1X VILLEFRANCHE AUN LLEPEZ Maxime

220 HJ1X MONACO SN BROLIH Luka

221 HJ1X LYON CA CHIDA Adam
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  Catégorie : HJ2-  

148 1 HJ2- LYON CALUIRE AC / MEYZIEU AV HUCK Jean GADOUD Julien 20:26.59

146 2 HJ2- AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON RUBAUD Lucas BOTTERO Jean 20:53.52 26.93

145 3 HJ2- AIGUEBELETTE ACL CARRON Yann MARTIN Vincent 21:02.94 36.35

159 4 HJ2- GRENOBLE AV LUNATTI Theo FOURNA Martin 21:03.87 37.28

156 5 HJ2- CHALON SUR SAONE CA JACQUET Guillaume FOURCADE Julien 21:05.17 38.58

144 6 HJ2- VICHY CA DROISSART Louis GILBERT Nicolas 21:05.65 39.06

158 7 HJ2- VICHY CA RECOT Melvin THIVOLET Alexis 21:16.43 49.84

154 8 HJ2- VILLEFRANCHE AUN LLEPEZ Thomas BONNET Marc-Antoine 21:23.64 57.05

157 9 HJ2- LYON AUN FEDARUK Igor COUTURIER Alban 21:23.72 57.13

163 10 HJ2- VICHY CA PURIER Nicolas DEVULDER Vincent 21:24.24 57.65

170 11 HJ2- THONON CA CHEVALIER Clement MEYNET Theo 21:25.73 59.14

169 12 HJ2- GRENOBLE AV SOUETRE Morgan ORELLE Flavien 21:26.57 59.98

162 13 HJ2- LYON CA TILLOY Arnaud ABDELLAOUI Zacharya 21:28.85 1:02.26

153 14 HJ2- LYON AUN GAULTIER Zacharie CHATRY Antoine 21:32.32 1:05.73

149 15 HJ2- MACON SR DOUSSOT Hugo SURGAND Tristan 21:37.15 1:10.56

164 16 HJ2- MEYZIEU AV BLANC Arnaud HOUOT TERFOUS Yannis 21:39.42 1:12.83

152 17 HJ2- ANNECY CN MOUTERDE Mathieu SCALA Thomas 21:40.90 1:14.31

150 18 HJ2- CHALON SUR SAONE CA MACIOCE Alexandre MONNOT Louis 21:40.96 1:14.37

167 19 HJ2- ANNECY CN GIRAULT Leon FAVRE Theo 21:42.45 1:15.86

171 20 HJ2- BEAUCAIRE AV PRONGUE Lucas WEBER Lucas 21:43.11 1:16.52

155 21 HJ2- MARIGNANE CMS FONTAN Remi CASSARINO Paul 21:48.57 1:21.98

147 22 HJ2- MARSEILLE CA TAMBON Clement TARAMASCO Nael 21:50.75 1:24.16

161 23 HJ2- THONON CA MORELLE Pierre MALACARNE Sylvain 22:02.90 1:36.31

173 24 HJ2- VICHY CA VIGNAUD Pierre JANODET Rodolphe 22:12.18 1:45.59

166 25 HJ2- MACON SR GAULTHIER Romain MELLAC Roustom 22:15.69 1:49.10

160 26 HJ2- MARSEILLE CA MANGINI Hugo LABRY Julien 22:16.07 1:49.48

177 27 HJ2- BEAUCAIRE AV FORT Julien COURILLEAU Simon 22:23.78 1:57.19

165 28 HJ2- LYON CA DE FILLIPIS Gillian PERROUD Arthur 22:26.22 1:59.63

168 29 HJ2- TALLOIRES CN GUEUNIER Louis SARDA Nils 22:26.85 2:00.26

151 30 HJ2- MARSEILLE CA GIOT Nicolas IDINI Thibault 22:29.41 2:02.82

174 31 HJ2- LYON AUN MUTIN Florian NIGHOGHOSSIAN Aurelien 22:46.34 2:19.75

175 32 HJ2- GRENOBLE AV SILVESTRE Gregoire LASORAK Marin 22:46.39 2:19.80

172 33 HJ2- AVIGNON SN DAUCHY Robin TARGET Tristan 23:22.94 2:56.35

176 34 HJ2- VALENCE AV MAURIN Yves MAURIN Loic 24:52.35 4:25.76
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  Catégorie : HS1X  

39 1 HS1X CONDRIEU SN 3 GALLET Damien 21:04.58

43 2 HS1X VICHY CA 1 CHABANET Benjamin 21:06.21 1.63

42 3 HS1X LYON CALUIRE AC TOLLET Camille 21:17.11 12.53

51 4 HS1X GRENOBLE AV D'AGATA Pierre 21:28.71 24.13

47 5 HS1X MONACO SN ANTOGNELLI Quentin 21:41.66 37.08

55 6 HS1X CONDRIEU SN BELIN Thomas 21:44.22 39.64

46 7 HS1X LYON CA 3 BOUCHERON Hugo 21:50.73 46.15

57 8 HS1X LYON CA LORY Thomas 21:52.06 47.48

49 9 HS1X MARSEILLE RC GAZAIX Julien 21:54.29 49.71

52 10 HS1X LYON CA BARATIN Benoit 21:57.33 52.75

85 11 HS1X CONDRIEU SN GARNIER-AMOUROUX Leo 22:00.87 56.29

60 12 HS1X ALGERIE DJOUIMAI MOHAMED Abderraouf 22:09.48 1:04.90

69 13 HS1X CHALON SUR SAONE CA JACQUOT Paul 22:13.50 1:08.92

54 14 HS1X NICE CN DISS Thibault 22:19.55 1:14.97

74 15 HS1X CHAMBERY CN LEFRANC Remy 22:34.47 1:29.89

82 16 HS1X BEAUCAIRE AV MARMELAT Vivien 22:43.82 1:39.24

65 17 HS1X LYON AUN VINCENT Ludovic 22:51.85 1:47.27

107 18 HS1X LYON CA FULARA Filip 22:55.71 1:51.13

92 19 HS1X MARSEILLE CA FARRUGIA Yoan 22:57.27 1:52.69

101 20 HS1X VICHY CA GRAS Antoine 23:08.73 2:04.15

80 21 HS1X DECINES SA SIBUT Jean Baptiste 23:10.41 2:05.83

93 22 HS1X VICHY CA REY Pierre-Raphael 23:11.25 2:06.67

95 23 HS1X MARSEILLE CA FERRANDO Romain 23:16.84 2:12.26

84 24 HS1X MARSEILLE RC BRES Alexandre 23:21.74 2:17.16

98 25 HS1X NICE CN SMETANNIKOV Valentin 23:24.01 2:19.43

89 26 HS1X VILLEFRANCHE AUN MARIE Alexis 23:25.44 2:20.86

86 27 HS1X DECINES SA LE GURUN Loic 23:29.52 2:24.94

102 28 HS1X MACON SR LERAY Thibaud 23:33.70 2:29.12

104 29 HS1X AVIGNON SN AUBERT Pierre 23:35.32 2:30.74

96 30 HS1X AVIGNON SN BEC Guillaume 23:42.15 2:37.57

76 31 HS1X VICHY CA EL ACHGAR Imad 24:02.87 2:58.29

103 32 HS1X AVIGNON SN GAILLAC Roland 24:07.44 3:02.86

99 33 HS1X MANOSQUE AC BRISSAUD Pierre 24:12.47 3:07.89

106 34 HS1X ROMANS ARP CHARIGNON Nicolas 24:59.07 3:54.49

90 35 HS1X DECINES SA BALME Marc 25:55.58 4:51.00

Absents

72 HS1X MEYZIEU AV AMRANE Rafik
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Dos. Clt Catégorie Club Nom Nom 2 Temps Ecart

  Catégorie : HS1X / Catégorie : HSPL1X  

37 1 HSPL1X AVIGNON SN 1 AZOU Jeremie 20:24.96

38 2 HSPL1X ANNECY CN PIQUERAS Damien 20:51.92 26.96

40 3 HSPL1X CHAMBERY CN 1 PILAT Alexandre 20:54.92 29.96

39 4 HS1X CONDRIEU SN 3 GALLET Damien 21:04.58 39.62

43 5 HS1X VICHY CA 1 CHABANET Benjamin 21:06.21 41.25

42 6 HS1X LYON CALUIRE AC TOLLET Camille 21:17.11 52.15

41 7 HSPL1X LYON AUN DEBOURDEAU Eloi 21:22.94 57.98

50 8 HSPL1X VALENCE AV MEURILLON Alexandre 21:26.99 1:02.03

44 9 HSPL1X LYON CA MAUNOIR Morgan 21:27.16 1:02.20

45 10 HSPL1X THONON CA 1 DESUZINGE Edwin 21:28.40 1:03.44

51 11 HS1X GRENOBLE AV D'AGATA Pierre 21:28.71 1:03.75

68 12 HSPL1X CONDRIEU SN REMY Thibaud 21:35.28 1:10.32

47 13 HS1X MONACO SN ANTOGNELLI Quentin 21:41.66 1:16.70

53 14 HSPL1X NICE CN VARNIER Quentin 21:43.95 1:18.99

55 15 HS1X CONDRIEU SN BELIN Thomas 21:44.22 1:19.26

46 16 HS1X LYON CA 3 BOUCHERON Hugo 21:50.73 1:25.77

57 17 HS1X LYON CA LORY Thomas 21:52.06 1:27.10

49 18 HS1X MARSEILLE RC GAZAIX Julien 21:54.29 1:29.33

79 19 HSPL1X GRENOBLE AV ROULET DUBONNET Clement 21:56.85 1:31.89

52 20 HS1X LYON CA BARATIN Benoit 21:57.33 1:32.37

77 21 HSPL1X THONON CA DESUZINGE Mathias 21:58.84 1:33.88

70 22 HSPL1X MARIGNANE CMS ALIN Nicolas 21:59.36 1:34.40

48 23 HSPL1X ALGERIE BOUDINA Sidali 21:59.62 1:34.66

85 24 HS1X CONDRIEU SN GARNIER-AMOUROUX Leo 22:00.87 1:35.91

60 25 HS1X ALGERIE DJOUIMAI MOHAMED Abderraouf 22:09.48 1:44.52

62 26 HSPL1X MEYZIEU AV HALEPIAN Thibault 22:11.35 1:46.39

78 27 HSPL1X CHAMBERY CN COLLOMB Tom 22:12.77 1:47.81

69 28 HS1X CHALON SUR SAONE CA JACQUOT Paul 22:13.50 1:48.54

63 29 HSPL1X VICHY CA JANODET Maxence 22:14.47 1:49.51

67 30 HSPL1X GRENOBLE AV LEGUAY Nicolas 22:17.77 1:52.81

54 31 HS1X NICE CN DISS Thibault 22:19.55 1:54.59

61 32 HSPL1X MEYZIEU AV DEMONTFAUCON Maxime 22:21.73 1:56.77

64 33 HSPL1X GRENOBLE AV GRANDONI Guillaume 22:23.44 1:58.48

66 34 HSPL1X MARSEILLE RC BRIDE Benoit 22:23.50 1:58.54

83 35 HSPL1X DECINES SA TOQUE Thomas 22:24.43 1:59.47

58 36 HSPL1X ALGERIE DRIES Chawki 22:25.43 2:00.47

74 37 HS1X CHAMBERY CN LEFRANC Remy 22:34.47 2:09.51

56 38 HSPL1X ALGERIE AIT DAOUD Kamel 22:35.60 2:10.64

59 39 HSPL1X ALGERIE GARIDI  Riad 22:41.06 2:16.10

82 40 HS1X BEAUCAIRE AV MARMELAT Vivien 22:43.82 2:18.86

71 41 HSPL1X LYON CALUIRE AC LAPOURRE Tibor 22:45.23 2:20.27

65 42 HS1X LYON AUN VINCENT Ludovic 22:51.85 2:26.89

75 43 HSPL1X CREUSOT CN GUYOT Anthony 22:52.34 2:27.38

107 44 HS1X LYON CA FULARA Filip 22:55.71 2:30.75

92 45 HS1X MARSEILLE CA FARRUGIA Yoan 22:57.27 2:32.31

81 46 HSPL1X MARSEILLE RC BAROUDI Atef 23:00.63 2:35.67

88 47 HSPL1X TALLOIRES CN BIGNARDI Quentin 23:04.62 2:39.66

87 48 HSPL1X CHALON SUR SAONE CA BUSSER Alexandre 23:05.86 2:40.90

101 49 HS1X VICHY CA GRAS Antoine 23:08.73 2:43.77

91 50 HSPL1X NICE CN MOSSER Paul 23:09.66 2:44.70

80 51 HS1X DECINES SA SIBUT Jean Baptiste 23:10.41 2:45.45

93 52 HS1X VICHY CA REY Pierre-Raphael 23:11.25 2:46.29
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Dos. Clt Catégorie Club Nom Nom 2 Temps Ecart

94 53 HSPL1X MARSEILLE CA ALLIGIER Vincent 23:11.37 2:46.41

95 54 HS1X MARSEILLE CA FERRANDO Romain 23:16.84 2:51.88

84 55 HS1X MARSEILLE RC BRES Alexandre 23:21.74 2:56.78

98 56 HS1X NICE CN SMETANNIKOV Valentin 23:24.01 2:59.05

89 57 HS1X VILLEFRANCHE AUN MARIE Alexis 23:25.44 3:00.48

86 58 HS1X DECINES SA LE GURUN Loic 23:29.52 3:04.56

102 59 HS1X MACON SR LERAY Thibaud 23:33.70 3:08.74

104 60 HS1X AVIGNON SN AUBERT Pierre 23:35.32 3:10.36

96 61 HS1X AVIGNON SN BEC Guillaume 23:42.15 3:17.19

73 62 HSPL1X CONDRIEU SN DEWERDT TREMEAU Josselin 23:45.75 3:20.79

76 63 HS1X VICHY CA EL ACHGAR Imad 24:02.87 3:37.91

103 64 HS1X AVIGNON SN GAILLAC Roland 24:07.44 3:42.48

99 65 HS1X MANOSQUE AC BRISSAUD Pierre 24:12.47 3:47.51

105 66 HSPL1X SETE ACBT LE STER Julien 24:36.25 4:11.29

106 67 HS1X ROMANS ARP CHARIGNON Nicolas 24:59.07 4:34.11

90 68 HS1X DECINES SA BALME Marc 25:55.58 5:30.62

Absents

72 HS1X MEYZIEU AV AMRANE Rafik

97 HSPL1X MARSEILLE CA LE FLOCH Sebastien
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Dos. Clt Catégorie Club Nom Nom 2 Temps Ecart

  Catégorie : HSPL1X  

37 1 HSPL1X AVIGNON SN 1 AZOU Jeremie 20:24.96

38 2 HSPL1X ANNECY CN PIQUERAS Damien 20:51.92 26.96

40 3 HSPL1X CHAMBERY CN 1 PILAT Alexandre 20:54.92 29.96

41 4 HSPL1X LYON AUN DEBOURDEAU Eloi 21:22.94 57.98

50 5 HSPL1X VALENCE AV MEURILLON Alexandre 21:26.99 1:02.03

44 6 HSPL1X LYON CA MAUNOIR Morgan 21:27.16 1:02.20

45 7 HSPL1X THONON CA 1 DESUZINGE Edwin 21:28.40 1:03.44

68 8 HSPL1X CONDRIEU SN REMY Thibaud 21:35.28 1:10.32

53 9 HSPL1X NICE CN VARNIER Quentin 21:43.95 1:18.99

79 10 HSPL1X GRENOBLE AV ROULET DUBONNET Clement 21:56.85 1:31.89

77 11 HSPL1X THONON CA DESUZINGE Mathias 21:58.84 1:33.88

70 12 HSPL1X MARIGNANE CMS ALIN Nicolas 21:59.36 1:34.40

48 13 HSPL1X ALGERIE BOUDINA Sidali 21:59.62 1:34.66

62 14 HSPL1X MEYZIEU AV HALEPIAN Thibault 22:11.35 1:46.39

78 15 HSPL1X CHAMBERY CN COLLOMB Tom 22:12.77 1:47.81

63 16 HSPL1X VICHY CA JANODET Maxence 22:14.47 1:49.51

67 17 HSPL1X GRENOBLE AV LEGUAY Nicolas 22:17.77 1:52.81

61 18 HSPL1X MEYZIEU AV DEMONTFAUCON Maxime 22:21.73 1:56.77

64 19 HSPL1X GRENOBLE AV GRANDONI Guillaume 22:23.44 1:58.48

66 20 HSPL1X MARSEILLE RC BRIDE Benoit 22:23.50 1:58.54

83 21 HSPL1X DECINES SA TOQUE Thomas 22:24.43 1:59.47

58 22 HSPL1X ALGERIE DRIES Chawki 22:25.43 2:00.47

56 23 HSPL1X ALGERIE AIT DAOUD Kamel 22:35.60 2:10.64

59 24 HSPL1X ALGERIE GARIDI  Riad 22:41.06 2:16.10

71 25 HSPL1X LYON CALUIRE AC LAPOURRE Tibor 22:45.23 2:20.27

75 26 HSPL1X CREUSOT CN GUYOT Anthony 22:52.34 2:27.38

81 27 HSPL1X MARSEILLE RC BAROUDI Atef 23:00.63 2:35.67

88 28 HSPL1X TALLOIRES CN BIGNARDI Quentin 23:04.62 2:39.66

87 29 HSPL1X CHALON SUR SAONE CA BUSSER Alexandre 23:05.86 2:40.90

91 30 HSPL1X NICE CN MOSSER Paul 23:09.66 2:44.70

94 31 HSPL1X MARSEILLE CA ALLIGIER Vincent 23:11.37 2:46.41

73 32 HSPL1X CONDRIEU SN DEWERDT TREMEAU Josselin 23:45.75 3:20.79

105 33 HSPL1X SETE ACBT LE STER Julien 24:36.25 4:11.29

Absents

97 HSPL1X MARSEILLE CA LE FLOCH Sebastien
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Dos. Clt Catégorie Club Nom Nom 2 Temps Ecart

  Catégorie : HS2-  

5 1 HS2- ANNECY CN / GRENOBLE AV DEMEY Benoit JONVILLE Edouard 19:07.06

9 2 HS2- THONON CA GUERACHTCHENKO Dimitri VUAGNOUX Adrien 20:14.03 1:06.97

21 3 HS2- GRENOBLE AV MARTY Francois LEZARME Loic 20:17.78 1:10.72

10 4 HS2- VERSAILLES CN / GRENOBLE AV NOURY Jean LABORDE Hugo 20:20.31 1:13.25

20 5 HS2- AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON VIAL Valentin COUDURIER Raphael 20:25.92 1:18.86

19 6 HS2- LYON CA DAMET Jeremy MATHIAS Adrien 20:53.68 1:46.62

24 7 HS2- AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON GRANIER Andrea MALLARD Pierre 20:56.42 1:49.36

17 8 HS2- LYON CA ANDRE Raphael CHATEAU Alexis 21:14.98 2:07.92

22 9 HS2- ANNECY CN GERMAIN Franck SENOUILLET Maxime 21:19.08 2:12.02

28 10 HS2- MACON SR RICHONNIER Geoffrey BACHELET Stephane 22:02.69 2:55.63

35 11 HS2- DECINES SA TIXIER Nicolas POULET Vincent 22:31.10 3:24.04

31 12 HS2- DECINES SA SANTAMARIA Franck PAILHE BELAIR Antoine 22:32.63 3:25.57

27 13 HS2- AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON COUDURIER Nicolas BORDIER Charles 23:08.05 4:00.99

Absents

32 HS2- ANNECY CN PROY Alexandre ROUSSEL Adrien

34 HS2- MEYZIEU AV PAILLET Christophe PAILLET Florent

36 HS2- ROMANS ARP PROST Jean Luc LINAIS Florent
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Dos. Clt Catégorie Club Nom Nom 2 Temps Ecart

  Catégorie : HSPL2- / Catégorie : HS2-  

4 1 HSPL2- LYON AUN / NANTES CA SOLFOROSI Franck RAINEAU Guillaume 18:54.11

5 2 HS2- ANNECY CN / GRENOBLE AV DEMEY Benoit JONVILLE Edouard 19:07.06 12.95

7 3 HSPL2- LYON AUN / VERSAILLES CN MOUTERDE Augustin BAROUKH Thomas 19:17.08 22.97

8 4 HSPL2- CHALON SUR SAONE CA / MARIGNAN CAVARD Vincent FONTA Clement 19:31.03 36.92

6 5 HSPL2- GRENOBLE AV / VERDUN CN DURET Clement ONFROY Theophile 19:33.74 39.63

11 6 HSPL2- MACON SR / TOULOUSE UC AGOSTINI Barthelemy COLARD Thibault 19:41.37 47.26

14 7 HSPL2- LYON CALUIRE AC / BERGERAC SN RESENDIZ Sebastien GENESTE Valentin 19:47.93 53.82

12 8 HSPL2- LILLE AUN / NICE CN RYNGAERT Constant CHOCHEYRAS Gael 20:01.22 1:07.11

15 9 HSPL2- LYON AUN GUERINOT Alexis GIRERD Etienne 20:03.87 1:09.76

16 10 HSPL2- LYON CALUIRE AC TOLLET Bastien TOLLET Corentin 20:04.13 1:10.02

23 11 HSPL2- VALENCE AV CORONNEL Nicolas FELICIOLI Tom 20:07.90 1:13.79

9 12 HS2- THONON CA GUERACHTCHENKO Dimitri VUAGNOUX Adrien 20:14.03 1:19.92

21 13 HS2- GRENOBLE AV MARTY Francois LEZARME Loic 20:17.78 1:23.67

10 14 HS2- VERSAILLES CN / GRENOBLE AV NOURY Jean LABORDE Hugo 20:20.31 1:26.20

18 15 HSPL2- AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON ANDREOLETTI Benoit BELINGHERI Benoit 20:22.24 1:28.13

20 16 HS2- AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON VIAL Valentin COUDURIER Raphael 20:25.92 1:31.81

19 17 HS2- LYON CA DAMET Jeremy MATHIAS Adrien 20:53.68 1:59.57

24 18 HS2- AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON GRANIER Andrea MALLARD Pierre 20:56.42 2:02.31

25 19 HSPL2- ANNECY CN DUTREIGE Benoit DEWEERDT Nicolas 21:01.05 2:06.94

17 20 HS2- LYON CA ANDRE Raphael CHATEAU Alexis 21:14.98 2:20.87

22 21 HS2- ANNECY CN GERMAIN Franck SENOUILLET Maxime 21:19.08 2:24.97

26 22 HSPL2- ANNECY CN RIGAUT Jean-Xavier BEARD Tristan 21:38.51 2:44.40

29 23 HSPL2- CHALON SUR SAONE CA ANDREUTTI Robin MIRBEL Axel 22:02.34 3:08.23

33 24 HSPL2- LYON CA MAZOYER Paul ARBIB Florent 22:02.48 3:08.37

28 25 HS2- MACON SR RICHONNIER Geoffrey BACHELET Stephane 22:02.69 3:08.58

35 26 HS2- DECINES SA TIXIER Nicolas POULET Vincent 22:31.10 3:36.99

31 27 HS2- DECINES SA SANTAMARIA Franck PAILHE BELAIR Antoine 22:32.63 3:38.52

27 28 HS2- AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON COUDURIER Nicolas BORDIER Charles 23:08.05 4:13.94

30 29 HSPL2- DECINES SA FERNANDEZ Adrien ROZELIER Sylvain 23:16.26 4:22.15

Absents

13 HSPL2- LYON CA / LYON CALUIRE AC MAUNOIR Morgan TOLLET Maxence

32 HS2- ANNECY CN PROY Alexandre ROUSSEL Adrien

34 HS2- MEYZIEU AV PAILLET Christophe PAILLET Florent

36 HS2- ROMANS ARP PROST Jean Luc LINAIS Florent
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Dos. Clt Catégorie Club Nom Nom 2 Temps Ecart

  Catégorie : HSPL2-  

4 1 HSPL2- LYON AUN / NANTES CA SOLFOROSI Franck RAINEAU Guillaume 18:54.11

7 2 HSPL2- LYON AUN / VERSAILLES CN MOUTERDE Augustin BAROUKH Thomas 19:17.08 22.97

8 3 HSPL2- CHALON SUR SAONE CA / MARIGNAN CAVARD Vincent FONTA Clement 19:31.03 36.92

6 4 HSPL2- GRENOBLE AV / VERDUN CN DURET Clement ONFROY Theophile 19:33.74 39.63

11 5 HSPL2- MACON SR / TOULOUSE UC AGOSTINI Barthelemy COLARD Thibault 19:41.37 47.26

14 6 HSPL2- LYON CALUIRE AC / BERGERAC SN RESENDIZ Sebastien GENESTE Valentin 19:47.93 53.82

12 7 HSPL2- LILLE AUN / NICE CN RYNGAERT Constant CHOCHEYRAS Gael 20:01.22 1:07.11

15 8 HSPL2- LYON AUN GUERINOT Alexis GIRERD Etienne 20:03.87 1:09.76

16 9 HSPL2- LYON CALUIRE AC TOLLET Bastien TOLLET Corentin 20:04.13 1:10.02

23 10 HSPL2- VALENCE AV CORONNEL Nicolas FELICIOLI Tom 20:07.90 1:13.79

18 11 HSPL2- AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON ANDREOLETTI Benoit BELINGHERI Benoit 20:22.24 1:28.13

25 12 HSPL2- ANNECY CN DUTREIGE Benoit DEWEERDT Nicolas 21:01.05 2:06.94

26 13 HSPL2- ANNECY CN RIGAUT Jean-Xavier BEARD Tristan 21:38.51 2:44.40

29 14 HSPL2- CHALON SUR SAONE CA ANDREUTTI Robin MIRBEL Axel 22:02.34 3:08.23

33 15 HSPL2- LYON CA MAZOYER Paul ARBIB Florent 22:02.48 3:08.37

30 16 HSPL2- DECINES SA FERNANDEZ Adrien ROZELIER Sylvain 23:16.26 4:22.15

Absents

13 HSPL2- LYON CA / LYON CALUIRE AC MAUNOIR Morgan TOLLET Maxence
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